

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. 2119 of 2007 & C.R.P.5087 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	11.10.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1/2016 & I.A.No.3/2012</u> Learned counsel for the respondent in the application, who is the revision petitioner requested time to file the counter. For counter finally list on 31.10.2022 as a last chance. <u>C.R.P.</u> I.As., are pending call on 31.10.2022. Remove the caption 'for dismissal'. BVLNC, J dvsn	

--	--	--	--