

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.Nos.2119 of 2007 & 5087 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.01.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Smt. T.V. Sridevi, learned Counsel for the Petitioners and Sri K. Subrahmanyam, learned Counsel for the Respondents. 2. List on 02.02.2026 among the first five items in the motion list, to enable both the learned Counsel to place on record the Memo of Compromise which is filed in the trial Court. Vns <u>GRKP, J</u>	

--	--	--	--