

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.Nos.2119 of 2007 & 5087 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	11.02.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> None appeared for the Petitioners. 2. Sri K. Subrahmanyam, learned Counsel for the Respondents, would submit that the matter has been settled in the Lok Adalat and seeks a short adjournment to confirm these facts. 3. List on 12.02.2026. <u>GRKP, J</u> Vns	

--	--	--	--