

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.R.P.Nos.2119 of 2007 and 5087 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
37.	18.02.2026	<u>BM,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the respondent that the matter has been settled before the Lok Adalat. However, as the copy of the Award has not been received yet, he seeks two weeks time to place the same on record. List these matters after two (2) weeks. <u>BM, J</u> KNN	

--	--	--	--